&

WORK SESSION AGENDA

Thursday, November 12, 2015
Bill William’s Conference Room, Room 301
Administration Building, 300 Henry Ward Way
Mayor or Mayor Pro Tem Presides

DEPARTMENT ISSUES

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

Community Service Center

Presentation of 2015 Employees' Community Trust Fund
Campaign Results

Community Service Center

Resolution: Request to Submit FY17 Section 5307 Grant
Application

Administrative Services

Resolution: Regarding Fourth Quarter Budget Adjustment
for Fiscal Year 2015

Administrative Services

Resolution: Regarding First Quarter Budget Adjustments for
Fiscal Year 2016

Police

Resolution: Donation For The Shop With A Gainesville
Cop Program

Police

Resolution: Donation of a Kubota Utility Vehicle For The
Gainesville Police Department

Department of Water Resources

Resolution: Water Distribution System Storage Tanks
Maintenance Program - Award of Contract for 3rd Term
Public Works

Resolution: FY2015 Local Maintenance and Improvement
Grant (LMIG) - Downey Boulevard at Vine Street

CITY MANAGER ISSUES

Resolution: Supporting Adoption & Foster Families Together
(SAFFT) Lease Agreement

MAYOR/COUNCIL ISSUES

Joint Meeting with Board of Education
Ex-Officio Reports

CITY ATTORNEY ISSUES

CITY CLERK ISSUES

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

Phillippa Lewis Moss

Phillippa Lewis Moss

Matt Hamby

Matt Hamby

Joe Britte

Joe Britte

Matt Henderson

Matthew Tarver

Angela Sheppard

Danny Dunagan

City of Gainesville Work Session Agenda Final: Monday, November 9, 2015, 8:50 AM




